ZLINE 18 in. 9.0 cu. ft. Triple Zone 68 Bottle Right Hinge Column Wine Cooler in White
Matte (RCWVR-WM-18)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
Luxury isn’t meant to be desired - it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 18 in. 9.0 cu.
ft. Triple Zone 68 Bottle Right Hinge Column Wine Cooler in White Matte (RCWVR-
WM-18) combines the convenience of a sleek integrated tall column built-in design
with triple zone temperature control and spacious storage capacity for up to 68 wine
bottles. Achieve ZLINE Attainable Luxury® excellence with innovative features that
showcase your collection in unparalleled style and ensure that every pour is
perfection.
Spacious Storage - Easily arrange as many as 68 wine bottles (750 ml) inside an
expansive 9.0 cu. ft. ZLINE Column Wine Cooler
Triple Zone Temperature Control - Conveniently store various varietals and bubbles at
ideal temperature levels within 3 separate zones that each offer a vast range between
41°F and 68°F
Birch Wood Racks - ZLINE Column Wine Coolers are equipped with 14 full-extension
birch wood shelves, including 1 specialty display rack, with an elegant stained finish
offering unmatched luxury and long-lasting durability
Multicolor LED Lighting - Display your robust wine collection in style with 3 LED lights
that rotate between rich hues of white, amber, or blue and feature 7 brightness levels
Automatic Defrosting - Adjust each temperature zone with ease thanks to a fan-
assisted sealed cooling system with automatic defrosting capabilities
LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor warranty, 5-year
parts-only for sealed system
Warranty
SKU
Finish
Can / Bottles Capacity
Capacity
Depth Type
Door Style
Lights
Number of Fridge Shelves
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cutout Dimensions (in.)
POWER / RATINGS
Dedicated Circuit
Supply Voltage
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed, DOE Compliant
RCWVR-WM-18
Gray Exterior with White Matte Panel
68 750ml Bottles
9 cu. ft.
Counter Depth
Single Door (Right Hinge)
3 LED lights
14
17.75 in. W x 23.31 in. D x 83.56 in. H
18.1875 in. W x 25 in. D x 84 in. H
15A
115V/60Hz
Right Hinge Orientation - This ZLINE Column Wine Cooler unit comes standard with
articulating soft-closing hinges on the right side of the unit that are non-reversible
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
ZLINE 18 in. 9.0 cu. ft. Triple Zone 68 Bottle Right Hinge Column Wine Cooler in White
Matte (RCWVR-WM-18)
SKU
Finish
Capacity
Decibels
Depth Type
Door Alarm
Door Style
Lights
Mount Type
Number of Fridge Shelves
Can / Bottle Capacity
Warranty
POWER / RATINGS
CERTIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Lbs.)
Dedicated Circuit
Supply Voltage
Rated Current
ETL Listed, DOE Compliant
RCWVR-WM-18
Gray Exterior with White Matte Panel
68 750ml Bottles
9 cu. ft.
41 dBA
Counter Depth
Yes
Single Door (Right Hinge)
3 LED lights
Full Size Built-in
14
17.75 in. W x 23.31 in. D x 83.56 in. H
269.20
15A
115V/60Hz
1.5A
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor warranty, 5-year
parts-only for sealed system